
2018 Garden State Scholastic
Official Results for Village Rowing Foundation

Inc. DBA Ridgewood Crew
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2a: Mens Jr 1x  Heat 1 @ 08:00 AM
1st 3 Ridgewood (G.Martinez) 06:31.54
2nd 1 Cresskill (J.Rashba) 06:53.14 5.5% 00:21.60 00:00:21.60
3rd 4 Dwight-Englewood (P.Philliou) 06:58.84 7.0% 00:05.70 00:00:27.30
4th 2 North Arlington (P.Bandeira) 07:04.10 8.3% 00:05.26 00:00:32.56

Race 6a: Mens Jr 2x  Heat 1 @ 08:20 AM
1st 2 St. Joseph (T.Tighelaar, I.Hedin) 05:40.78
2nd 3 Ridgewood (D.Yang, D.Park) 06:02.58 6.4% 00:21.80 00:00:21.80
3rd 4 North Arlington (S.Velez, J.Grullon) 07:46.72 37.0% 01:44.14 00:02:05.94
4th 5 Westfield (S.Mezzomo, S.Canavan) 07:57.14 40.0% 00:10.42 00:02:16.36

Race 9a: Womens Sr 2x  Heat 1 @ 08:30 AM
1st 3 Ridgewood (A.Perez, A.Walton Roth) 06:12.91
2nd 4 Oakcrest (C.Holeschak, N.Scharfetter) 07:19.22 17.8% 01:06.31 00:01:06.31
3rd 2 Absegami (B.DiLorenzo, J.Hanselmann) 07:33.93 21.7% 00:14.71 00:01:21.02

Race 12a: Mens Fr 8+  Heat 1 @ 08:50 AM
1st 3 Mainland

(S.DeGaetano, B.Mack, R.McGettigan, K.cummings,
C.Byron, M.MCCULLY, J.Byrnes, S.Haddad, [S.Ahmed])

05:04.64

2nd 5 Don Bosco Prep
(L.Zapana, C.Buonanno, J.Manzo, L.Martin,
D.Kaczmarczyk, E.DeBruyn, J.LEE, M.Norden,
[N.Galitsis])

05:10.60 2.0% 00:05.96 00:00:05.96

3rd 4 Atlantic City
(L.Iannelli, F.Validiviezo, B.Iannelli, A.Abreu, D.Rugerio
Mazzollo, E.Nguyen, Y.Khan, H.Parekh, [S.Oneil])

05:24.53 6.5% 00:13.93 00:00:19.89

4th 6 Rumson-Fair Haven
(M.Dowd, D.Gauss, a.herman, J.Theodore, O.Mccann,
C.Eckstein, O.LoGioco, J.Ern, [H.Snodgrass])

05:25.03 6.7% 00:00.50 00:00:20.39

5th 2 St. Augustine
(N.Craig, C.Hughes, D.DiSisto, N.Ingravallo, E.Berke,
F.Guevara, G.Sapio, L.Snyder, [K.Kinkade])

05:33.20 9.4% 00:08.17 00:00:28.56

6th 1 Ridgewood
(J.Warren, J.LaFrance, F.Hamilton, N.Carlson,
A.Friedman, T.Reinsdorf, J.Scanlon, M.Lee, [S.Lee])

05:52.20 15.6% 00:19.00 00:00:47.56

Race 32a: Mens Jr 4x  Heat 1 @ 10:50 AM
1st 3 Ridgewood

(A.Melarti, D.Johnson, T.Montgomery, S.Rivero)
05:22.08

2nd 4 Holy Spirit
(D.Gattini-Patel, J.Glenn, P.Seeger, J.Curran)

05:27.00 1.5% 00:04.92 00:00:04.92

3rd 2 Rumson-Fair Haven
(J.Bratone, K.Shiels, D.Parsons, R.Portegello)

06:39.58 24.1% 01:12.58 00:01:17.50

4th 5 Westfield
(H.Vierschilling, M.Lampert, A.Perez, K.Henderson)

06:53.55 28.4% 00:13.97 00:01:31.47
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Race 38a: Mens Novice 4+  Heat 1 @ 11:30 AM
1st 3 Ridgewood

(J.Andrews, A.Krusac, C.Nuzzolo, D.Joseph, [D.Lerner])
06:09.61

2nd 2 Moorestown
(c.noyes, E.Szawlewicz, P.Hartshorne, B.Zheng,
[E.Kortman])

06:15.03 1.5% 00:05.42 00:00:05.42

3rd 4 Eustace
(H.Ludwick, R.Console, N.Romano, C.Boivin,
[C.Crisonino])

06:15.46 1.6% 00:00.43 00:00:05.85

4th 5 Absegami
(R.Wishart, E.Gioia, M.Awad, D.Patel, [A.Schisler])

06:41.69 8.7% 00:26.23 00:00:32.08

Race 2: Mens Jr 1x  Final @ 12:30 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood (G.Martinez) 06:19.40 10.0
2nd 4 Westfield (M.Eagan) 06:30.03 2.8% 00:10.63 00:00:10.63 8.0
3rd 2 Northern Highlands (A.D'Iorio) 06:32.63 3.5% 00:02.60 00:00:13.23 4.0
4th 5 Cresskill (J.Rashba) 06:33.26 3.7% 00:00.63 00:00:13.86 1.0
5th 6 Bergen Catholic (K.Lee) 07:06.76 12.5% 00:33.50 00:00:47.36 0.5

1 Dwight-Englewood (P.Philliou) Did Not
Finish

Race 3: Womens Sr 1x  Final @ 12:35 PM
1st 3 Immaculate Heart (J.DiLauro) 06:28.60 10.0
2nd 5 Haddon Twp (E.Donohue) 06:45.48 4.3% 00:16.88 00:00:16.88 8.0
3rd 4 Ridgewood  (M.Gibson) 06:50.67 5.7% 00:05.19 00:00:22.07 4.0
4th 1 Ridgewood  (A.Williamson) 07:16.96 12.4% 00:26.29 00:00:48.36 1.0
5th 2 Absegami (S.Sandoval) 07:49.89 20.9% 00:32.93 00:01:21.29 0.5

Race 4: Mens Sr 1x  Final @ 12:40 PM
1st 5 St. Joseph (M.Stanaway) 01:00.00 10.0
2nd 4 Ridgewood (W.Friedrich) 01:03.42 5.7% 00:03.42 00:00:03.42 4.0
3rd 2 Sparta (F.Holovacs) 01:14.40 24.0% 00:10.98 00:00:14.40 2.0

3 Bergen Catholic (R.Sunden) Scratch

Race 6: Mens Jr 2x  Final @ 12:50 PM
1st 3 St. Joseph (T.Tighelaar, I.Hedin) 05:26.50 15.0
2nd 5 Ridgewood (D.Yang, D.Park) 05:42.92 5.0% 00:16.42 00:00:16.42 12.0
3rd 2 Bergen Catholic (A.Ferrari, C.Tsui) 05:45.34 5.8% 00:02.42 00:00:18.84 6.0
4th 4 Haddon Twp (M.Weller, M.Weaver) 05:55.32 8.8% 00:09.98 00:00:28.82 3.0
5th 6 Holy Spirit (K.Bell, M.Kaminski) 06:07.77 12.6% 00:12.45 00:00:41.27 1.5
6th 1 North Arlington (S.Velez, J.Grullon) 07:46.27 42.8% 01:38.50 00:02:19.77 0.8

Race 8: Mens Ltwt 2x  Final @ 12:55 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood (J.O'Keefe, S.Campbell) 05:26.50 15.0
2nd 5 Holy Spirit (W.Hoffman, C.Murray) 05:43.90 5.3% 00:17.40 00:00:17.40 12.0
3rd 1 St. Joseph (G.Angiola, J.Chan) 05:47.31 6.4% 00:03.41 00:00:20.81 6.0
4th 2 St. Augustine (D.Kounis, S.Cummins) 06:04.00 11.5% 00:16.69 00:00:37.50 1.5
5th 4 Atlantic City (N.Bloom, B.Share) 06:55.27 27.2% 00:51.27 00:01:28.77 0.8
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Race 9: Womens Sr 2x  Final @ 01:00 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood (A.Perez, A.Walton Roth) 05:59.60 15.0
2nd 4 Haddon Twp (A.Tingley, M.Van Dexter) 06:27.41 7.7% 00:27.81 00:00:27.81 12.0
3rd 2 Dwight-Englewood (R.Colquitt, M.Gagnon) 06:33.29 9.4% 00:05.88 00:00:33.69 6.0
4th 1 Egg Harbor (m.mahana, I.Salerno) 06:54.68 15.3% 00:21.39 00:00:55.08 1.5
5th 5 Oakcrest (C.Holeschak, N.Scharfetter) 07:28.96 24.8% 00:34.28 00:01:29.36 0.8

Race 10: Mens Sr 2x  Final @ 01:05 PM
1st 5 Holy Spirit (A.Buchan, B.McGettigan) 05:21.17 15.0
2nd 3 Ridgewood (E.Hida, A.Saladucha) 05:36.81 4.9% 00:15.64 00:00:15.64 12.0
3rd 6 Dwight-Englewood (A.Philliou, P.Benderly) 05:50.50 9.1% 00:13.69 00:00:29.33 6.0
4th 2 Haddon Twp (N.Perks, D.Wakeley) 05:51.06 9.3% 00:00.56 00:00:29.89 3.0
5th 4 Bergen Catholic (N.Ruiz, S.Olsen) 06:17.17 17.4% 00:26.11 00:00:56.00 1.5
6th 1 Teaneck (J.Paulsen, R.Francisco) 06:44.05 25.8% 00:26.88 00:01:22.88 0.8

Race 27: Womens Freshman 4x  Final @ 02:00 PM
1st 3 Haddon Twp

(O.Hollingsworth, F.Steele, M.Jacobsen, S.Ladik)
05:52.30 20.0

2nd 4 Ridgewood
(L.Sudol, V.Hoy, K.Rahnefeld, V.Lyakerman)

06:14.26 6.2% 00:21.96 00:00:21.96 12.0

3rd 2 Montclair
(F.Meyer, m.kurtulus, L.Abreu, K.Evans Farkas)

06:16.35 6.8% 00:02.09 00:00:24.05 6.0

4th 5 Westfield
(S.Principato, A.Wilkerson, A.Gambrino, R.Gildea)

06:51.79 16.9% 00:35.44 00:00:59.49 1.0

Race 28: Mens Freshman 4x  Final @ 02:05 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood

(T.Woods, M.Lepis, T.Lowicki, J.Hida)
05:45.10 20.0

2nd 4 Bergen Catholic
(C.Viggiano, E.McGrath, A.Angione, M.Poulos)

06:33.56 14.0% 00:48.46 00:00:48.46 4.0

Race 29: Womens Novice 4x  Final @ 02:10 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood

(J.Thomas, P.Kliesch, D.Vij, S.Wong)
06:59.50 20.0

2nd 4 Westfield
(E.Ensslin, P.Palles, A.Buontempo, A.Vieites)

07:55.03 13.2% 00:55.53 00:00:55.53 4.0

Race 31: Womens Jr 4x  Final @ 02:20 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood

(A.Soderlund, H.Sisco, N.Kye, A.Liu)
05:45.87 20.0

2nd 2 Montclair
(H.Nintzel, C.Higgins-Hart, J.Myung, S.JENSEN)

06:23.50 10.9% 00:37.63 00:00:37.63 12.0

3rd 5 Rumson-Fair Haven
(L.Barnett, l.o'brien, E.Honnold, E.Lehnert)

06:27.63 12.1% 00:04.13 00:00:41.76 6.0

4th 4 North Arlington
(R.Ortiz, K.Beeler, G.Sammartino, N.Dean)

08:08.66 41.3% 01:41.03 00:02:22.79 1.0

1 Mainland
(M.McGregor, E.Faragher, C.McNulty, A.Costantino)

Did Not
Finish
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Race 32: Mens Jr 4x  Final @ 02:25 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood

(A.Melarti, D.Johnson, T.Montgomery, S.Rivero)
05:04.90 20.0

2nd 4 Haddon Twp
(A.Johnson, T.Burnham, N.McHugh, J.Reinert)

05:12.16 2.4% 00:07.26 00:00:07.26 16.0

3rd 5 Holy Spirit
(D.Gattini-Patel, J.Glenn, P.Seeger, J.Curran)

05:16.19 3.7% 00:04.03 00:00:11.29 8.0

4th 2 Bergen Catholic
(J.Reis, A.Rapella, G.Paladino, A.O'Toole)

05:22.56 5.8% 00:06.37 00:00:17.66 4.0

5th 6 North Arlington
(M.Paolazzi, J.Mejia, F.Choinski, G.Mendoza)

05:25.41 6.7% 00:02.85 00:00:20.51 2.0

6th 1 Rumson-Fair Haven
(J.Bratone, K.Shiels, D.Parsons, R.Portegello)

06:22.07 25.3% 00:56.66 00:01:17.17 1.0

Race 38: Mens Novice 4+  Final @ 02:55 PM
1st 2 Haddonfield

(G.Williams, D.Hargrove, A.Carney, N.Zafiriadis,
[T.Roche])

05:51.17 20.0

2nd 4 Vineland
(G.Tutu, G.Pitocchi, R.Labriola, A.Hernandez,
[A.Sanchez])

05:55.91 1.3% 00:04.74 00:00:04.74 16.0

3rd 1 Montclair
(B.Rose, V.de Toustain, L.Crawford, S.Stamas,
[L.Gutin])

05:56.47 1.5% 00:00.56 00:00:05.30 8.0

4th 3 Ridgewood
(J.Andrews, A.Krusac, C.Nuzzolo, D.Joseph, [D.Lerner])

06:00.29 2.6% 00:03.82 00:00:09.12 4.0

5th 6 Nutley
(H.Castaneda, D.Campbell, M.So, B.Somers, [J.Zarro])

06:05.34 4.0% 00:05.05 00:00:14.17 2.0

6th 5 Moorestown
(c.noyes, E.Szawlewicz, P.Hartshorne, B.Zheng,
[E.Kortman])

06:26.91 10.2% 00:21.57 00:00:35.74 1.0

Race 41: Mens Ltwt Sr 4x  Final @ 03:00 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood

(K.Okamura, K.Shattuck, M.Carmona, F.Orlando)
05:40.30
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